" K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA.

DEPRTMENT OF DERMATOLOGY, VENEREOLOGY & LEPROSY
PG TEACHING ACADEMIC CURRICULUM AUGUST-2023

Date Days Topic Presentation | PG’s Name Moderator
01/08/2023 | Tuesday Seborrheic dermatitis Case Dr. Abhirami Dr. Manjunatha P
Discussion Ramachandran
03/08/2023 | Thursday Borderline lepromatous Case Dr. Anusha Meka | Dr. Badrinath N
leprosy Presentation
05/08/2023 | Saturday KOH Mount examination of | Tutorial Dr. Poojashree AJ | Dr. Manjunatha P
Tinea Corporis
07/08/2023 | Monday Topical therapy and Seminar Dr. SimranSalian Dr. Badrinath N
principles of drug delivery
09/08/2023 | Wednesday | lepromatous leprosy Group Dr. Suma Dr. Manjunatha P
Discussion
11/08/2023 | Friday Neuroimmune and Journal Club Dr. Sunil s Guggari | Dr. Badrinath N
epithelial dysregulation in
moderate to prurigo
nodularis
12/08/2023 | Saturday Histopathology of Tutorial Dr. Anusha Meka | Dr. Badrinath N
Borderline lepromatous
leprosy
14/08/2023 | Monday Biology & Immunology of Seminar Dr. Abhirami Dr. Manjunatha P
Syphilis Ramachandran
17/08/2023 | Thursday Subacute Lupus Case Dr. Poojashree AJ | Dr. Manjunatha P
Erythematosus Presentation
19/08/2023 | Saturday Histopathology of subacute | Tutorial Dr. Simran Salian | Dr. Badrinath N
lupus erythematous
21/08/2023 | Monday Secondary Syphilis -Clinical | Seminar Dr. Suma Dr. Manjunatha P
i | Features |
23/08/2023 | Wednesday Herpes Genitalis Group Dr. Sunil S Dr. Badrinath N
e e : e s Discussion Guggari - :
M2'5/08/2023 Friday | skin surface material for Journal Club Dr. Abhirami Dr. Manjunatha P
detecting human papilloma Ramachandran
infection of skin warts
26/08/2023 | Saturday KOH Mount examination of | Tutorial Dr. Anusha Meka | Dr. Badrinath N
Tinea pedis
28/08/2023 | Monday Intralesional infection in Seminar Dr. Poojashree AJ | Dr. Manjunatha P
dermatology
29/08/2023 | Tuesday Psoriasis Case Dr. Simran Salian | Dr. Badrinath N
Discussion
31/08/2023 | Thursday Gonococcal Urethritis Case Dr. Suma Dr. Manjunatha P
Presentation
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